DocuSign Envelope ID: 658C68C1-7B80-420C-910C-79FBBA830BB5

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: HQS Construction, LLC
PO Box 250771
Plano, TX 75025

Contract No.
Contract:

IFB 2021-084

CR 317 (Orr Rd) from Stacy Rd

South to NTMWD Driveway

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

1 Add to contract:
Concrete Removal at Stacy Rd.

Original contract:
Add:
New contract Total:

115sy @ $21.00/sy=  $  2,415.00

$1,916,175.00
$ 2,415.00
$ 1,918,590.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in

writing signed by both parties.

Change Ord

er 2o. 12 ol
effective on 11/24/ 1

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE

has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent

DocuSigned by:
Mmlv C-Mrlé»vu)a:

A15DFE2C1058340E .. . -
oroinnitunc by proxy for Michelle Charnoski

Qasim Rasul Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Project Manager TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: November 30, 2021 DATE: ~ 11/24/2021
HISTORICAL INFORMATION
Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-346-04-19
Renewal No. Court Order No.

Change Order 1 Court Order No.

NA

Summary Add concrete removal




