Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

N Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: HQS Construction, LLC Contract No. IFB 2021-084
PO Box 250771 Contract: CR 317 (Orr Rd) from Stacy Rd
Plano, TX 75025 South to NTMWD Driveway

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Request to exend the project completion date by thirty-eight (38) days due to
weather and holidays per HQS Construction, LLC.
Original completion date: 1/21/2022. New completion date: 3/4/2022

Original contract total: $ 1,916,175.00
Change Order #1: 3 2,415.00
3 =
$

Change Order #2:

New contract total: 1,918,590.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing
signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 2 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
effective on March 9, 2022.

ACCEPTED BY:

» e Y
SIGNATURE [ SIGNATURE
Hashim Rasul Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Mame)
TITLE: Project Manager TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: March 7. 2022 DATE:  _3/g |
HISTORICAL INFORMATION
Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-346-04-19
Renewal No. Court Order No.
Change Order 1 Court Order No. NIA (FYT) Summary Add concrete removal

Change Order 2 Court Order No. N/A (FY1) Summary New project completion date




